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Women / 4 / Child G
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Veronika Kalinovski212
San Mateo

9.675 9.050 9.6259.425 37.775
1 3 1T 1 1 

1 

Georgia Martinez243
Accel

9.475 8.925 9.6009.400 37.400
4T 6 3 2 2 

2 

Margot Schultz226
Edge

9.100 9.475 9.5259.025 37.125
10 1 9T 3T 3 

3 

Madison Chau202
CGA

9.000 8.800 9.4509.425 36.675
13T 7 1T 5T 4 

4 

Leanna Remington215
Technique

9.500 8.675 9.4509.000 36.625
3 9T 11 5T 5 

5 

Olivia Hsu219
Bay Aerials

9.000 9.000 9.2759.225 36.500
13T 4 5 9 6 

6 

Samantha Morimoto206
Liberty

9.350 8.675 9.1509.275 36.450
7T 9T 4 12 7 

7 

Makayla Torres-Melton230
Royal 

9.525 8.950 9.3008.450 36.225
2 5 14 8 8 

8 

Noelle Young236
Gymtowne SSF

9.400 8.600 9.0009.100 36.100
6 11T 6T 14 9 

9 

Sydney Anchick273
Gymtowne Coastside

9.025 9.125 8.8259.100 36.075
11T 2 6T 19 10 

10 

Joanna Gilliam252
Airborne

9.475 8.550 9.5258.250 35.800
4T 13 17 3T 11 

11 

Sophia Kopania220
Bay Aerials

9.350 8.775 8.9258.600 35.650
7T 8 13 16T 12 

12 

Jacelyn Yeh216
Technique

9.200 8.600 9.3258.425 35.550
9 11T 15 7 13 

13 

Madeleine Chimienti218
Titans

8.800 8.250 9.2508.400 34.700
16 15 16 10 14T

14T

Mia Pedersen260
Extreme

9.025 7.400 9.1759.100 34.700
11T 19 6T 11 14T

14T

Margot Malovos269
West Valley

8.700 7.950 8.9509.025 34.625
17 18 9T 15 16 

16 

Riley Smith258
Elevate

8.375 8.175 9.1008.825 34.475
19 16 12 13 17 

17 

Sienna Tirre256
Champion

8.850 8.350 8.8508.050 34.100
15 14 18 18 18 

18 

Alina Barajas271
Gymnastics Beat

8.600 8.050 8.9257.975 33.550
18 17 19 16T 19 

19 
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